Delivering July 2021
24 SKUs
DIGITAL COLLECTION
Into the Woods
by Katrinka
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Redtwig Dogwood  PWKA005.MAHOGANY Whispering Oak  PWKA003.PEACH
Rose Petal  PWKA006.PAPAYA

PWKA001.WASABI
Windmills Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWKA001.DREAMBLUE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA002.SANGRIA 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA003.PEACH 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA004.SIENNA 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA005.MAHOGANY 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA006.PAPAYA 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA006.VIOLET 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA006.JADE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA008.BLUSH 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA009.LAVENDER 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA009.SEAFOAM 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA009.CELADON 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA011.OCEAN 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA012.SPRUCE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA014.FOREST 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA015.PINE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA016.SAGE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
CSFSESS.BLACK* 7 1/2 yards 6.86m 6 bolts 12 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
PWKA001.WASABI 3 3/4 yards 3.43m 3 bolts 6 bolts
* Indicates Binding Fabric
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd Bolts unless otherwise indicated
Designed by Kathy Phillips
Finished Size: 58” x 68” (1.47m x 1.72m)
Techniques: Templates & Piecing
Pattern available for purchase at quiltachusetts.com
This presentation is a fair representation of design, scale and color of each fabric. The final fabrics may have very minimal changes.
Yardage amounts above are estimates to buy against, not kit against.
For kitting please refer to the final pattern. It is recommended you make a quilt top prior to kitting.
Sachet Quilt
108”W  Backing Fabric Option
QBGP006.PASTEL
44”W Backing Fabric Option
PWKA001.DREAMBLUE
Sachet Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 kits 24 Kits
PWKA001.MELON 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA001.RASPBERRY 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA001.DREAMBLUE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA004.SIENNA 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA006.VIOLET* 1 3/4 yards 1.60m 2 bolts 3 bolts
PWKA006.JADE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA009.CELADON 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA010.CAROLINA 1/3 yard 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA013.GRASS 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA015.PINE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
PWKA016.SAGE 1/2 yard 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
CSFSESS.ARWHT 3 yards 2.74m 3 bolts 5 bolts
Backing Fabric Options
PWKA001.DREAMBLUE - 44”W 5 yards 4.57m 4 bolts 8 bolts
QBGP006.PASTEL+ - 108” W 2 1/2 yards 2.29m 3 bolts 5 bolts